
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Provider Bulletin 
Molina Healthcare of California 
https:/ /www.molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-
professionals/home.aspx 

January 25, 2024 

 Imperial ☒

 Riverside ☒

 San Bernardino ☒

 Los Angeles ☒

 Orange ☒

 Sacramento☒  
 San Diego ☒

Dementia Care Awareness Training 
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of 
California (MHC) network providers applicable to all lines of 
business. 

What you need to know: 
A critical step in meeting the needs of the growing aging 
population is early recognition of cognitive decline. The number 
of Californians aged 65 and older living with Alzheimer’s 
disease is expected to more than double by 2040. Californians 
who live to be 65 or older have a one in five chance of 
developing any type of dementia.  

The California Department of Health Care Services (DHCS) and 
the University of California, San Francisco, invite primary care 
providers and their teams to participate in Dementia Care 
Aware, a training and support program encouraging early 
dementia assessment.  

Dementia Care Aware includes training on the Cognitive Health 
Assessment (CHA), a 5 to 10-minute screening that can fit into 
several types of visits and satisfy the required Annual Wellness 
Visits (AWV) cognitive impairment screening.  

Upon completion of the training, providers may: 

• Reduce the administrative burden for their offices. 
• Increase positive health outcomes for individuals living 

with dementia and their caregivers.  
• Receive a $29 payment for screening certain Medi-Cal 

patients for dementia.  
• Obtain continuing education credits. 

In addition, Dementia Care Aware provides supplementary 
training on the next steps in evaluation and care planning with 
patients, including tools for implementing dementia detection 
and care in clinical practice and connecting patients and care 
partners to community resources. 

Provider Action 
To register for an upcoming Dementia Care 
Aware webinar, follow the links below or 
scan the QR codes on the attached flyers! 

Training Dates: 
• Thursday, February 8, 2024 @ 12 – 1 

p.m. 
o Registration Link: https://alz-

org.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_
NGDDuVZNRCKCTY-
ZpJWHng#/registration 

• Tuesday, February 20, 2024 @ 12 – 1 
p.m. 

o Registration Link: https://alz-
org.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_
fAarvm5VQzSqOR-
TxiGAeg#/registration 

For more information on Dementia Care 
Aware, refer to the flyers below or visit:  

• Dementia Care Aware Homepage: 
https://www.dementiacareaware.org/  

• CHA Education: 
https://www.dementiacareaware.org/educ
ation-and-training/cha/ 

• Online Webinars: 
https://dementiacareaware.matrixlms.com
/join_no_access_code?_gl=1*g4smub*_ga*
MTIyNDMxMDA2OS4xNjg5ODcxNDUz*_ga_
6EECFYCXK2*MTY5MzQzNDk4MS45LjEuM
TY5MzQzNTA1MC42MC4wLjA 

• Monthly Virtual Webinars: 
https://www.dementiacareaware.org/educ
ation-and-training/webinars/ 

For questions or to request a training, 
please email: DCA@ucsf.edu. 
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What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 
Representative below. 

Service County 
Area 

Provider Relations 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

Teresa Suarez 562-549-3782 Teresa.Suarez2@molinahealthcare.com 
Laura Gonzalez 562-549-4887  Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 

 

Los Angeles 

Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian Diaz 562-549-3550 Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

LaToya Watts 562-549-4069 Latoya.Watts@molinahealthcare.com 

Anita White 562-980-3947 Princess.White@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento 
Johonna Eshalomi 562-549-3708 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

Marina Higby 916-561-8550 Marina.Higby@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 562-549-4403 Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com 

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com 

Dolores Ramos 562-549-4900 Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com 

Lincoln Watkins 858-300-7722 Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com

If you are not contracted with Molina and wish to opt out of the MHC Provider Bulletin, email 
MHCProviderJusttheFax@MolinaHealthcare.com. Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax 

number, and you will be removed within 30 days. 
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COGNITIVE HEALTH ASSESSMENT TRAINING
The cognitive health assessment (CHA) is a 

dementia screening approach intended to be 
used with older adult patients whenever a 

cognitive screen is indicated.

JOIN US FOR THE TRAINING ON
Thursday, February 8, 2024

12 to 1 pm PST
Register here FREE

CME/CEU
TRAINING INCLUDES

• Overview of Dementia

• Review Screening Tools

• Conducting a Cognitive Health 
Assessment

• Team-based  Implementation 
Strategies

For more information, please visit https://www.dementiacareaware.org.
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COGNITIVE HEALTH ASSESSMENT TRAINING
The cognitive health assessment (CHA) is a 

dementia screening approach intended to be 
used with older adult patients whenever a 

cognitive screen is indicated.

JOIN US FOR THE TRAINING ON
Tuesday, February 20, 2024

12 to 1 pm PST
Register here FREE

CME/CEU
TRAINING INCLUDES

• Overview of Dementia

• Review Screening Tools

• Conducting a Cognitive Health 
Assessment

• Team-based  Implementation 
Strategies

For more information, please visit https://www.dementiacareaware.org.
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